

YMCA OF POMONA VALLEY Early Learning Center

22600 Sunset Crossing Road, Diamond Bar, CA 91765 (909) 860-9622 | ymcapv.org

- Registration Fee: \$100 per child or \$150 per family (non-refundable). Participants leaving the program for any length of time will be assessed the applicable Registration Fee upon return to the program.
 Annual Re-Registration Fee (due in August): \$75 per child/\$100 per family.
- First month's tuition is due upon enrollment. 30-Day written notification required to cancel enrollment. Tuition will not be refunded or credited if proper written notification is not received 30-days in advance.
- Tuition is due on the 1st of every month, prior to services.
- There is a \$25 NSF fee imposed for each failed attempt to collect funds up to a maximum of \$50 (each month)
- Tuition not paid by the 1st of the month will incur a \$25.00 late payment fee and may lead to suspension of services.
- Tuition Rates are subject to change with a 30 day notice per the discretion of the YMCA.
- Prices are effective May 1, 2021 and subject to change with a 30-day notice per the discretion of the YMCA
- All participants will be charged a onetime Summer Activity Fee of \$100 on June 1st.

		Monthly Tuition
<u>Toddlers</u> Monday-Friday		\$950
3 Day- Monday/Wednesday/Friday		\$855
2 Day- Tuesday/Thursday		\$770
Young Preschool Monday-Friday 3 Day- Monday/Wednesday/Friday		\$842 \$760
2 Day- Tuesday/Thursday		\$685
Monday-Friday (8am-12:00pm or 2:30pm-6:30pm)		\$750
Preschool Monday-Friday 3 Day- Monday/Wednesday/Friday 2 Day- Tuesday/Thursday Monday-Friday (8am-12:00pm or 2:30pm-6:30pm)		\$810 \$730 \$660 \$720
Kinder-Prep Monday-Friday		\$810
3 Day- Monday/Wednesday/Friday		\$730
2 Day- Tuesday/Thursday		\$660
Child's Name	Parent/Guardian Name	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Today's Date	Projected Start Date